)
f

 Toen Seane, Ages 1310 19

/ /‘* . Why should aquits have all the fun?
’, ‘ { . Minifacial, back scrub,

] L{\: P g- back massage & manicure $210.00
Allprices are quoted in US currency

MASSAGE SERVICES BEAUTY SERVICES

MiniMassage (30mins)
SpaMassage (45mins)
SwedishMassage (60mins)

§75.00
§85.00
§99.00

Warm oil Massage (60mins)  $105.00

De-Stress (60mins)

Deeptissue (55mins)
Stress buster (90mins)
Warm Stone (60mins)
Warm Stone (30mins)

$110.00
$115.00
$150.00
$125.00

§85.00

SCRUBS & WRAP

(Soon)

Mud Wrap
Detoxifier

Sweet SourScrub
Energiser

Sugar Lover

§99.00
§99.00
§80.00
§80.00
§75.00

FINISHING TOUCHES

EssentialManicure
Deluxe Manicure
French Manicure
Essential Pedicure
Deluxe Pedicure
French Pedicure
French Polish
File &Polish
GelTips

KIDS SPA TREAT

$35.00
$65.00
$45.00
$45.00
§75.00
$85.00
§20.00
§22.00
$65.00

(under 12 years of age)

Aninfroduction fo manicure,

Men's Classic facial (45mins) -~ $85.00
Metio Men Faciol 0mins) ~ $90.00
Mini fociols (30mins) §60.00
Teens faciol (45mins) §80.00
Tradltional Facial §85.00
Revitalizing Facicls $85.00
Deep Pore Cleansing §90.00
Liffing & toning $99.00
Diomond dermabrasion ~ $99.00
Diomond Utrasonic §125.00

Endermologie §85.00

Cellulite frectment

PHD HYGIENIC WAXING
Prices start from $16 & up

Eve Brow
Upperlip
Lip& brow
Chin

Face
Underarms
Arms

Bikini
Braziian wax
Partial leg
Fullleg
Fullleg & bikini

§16.00
925.00
917.00

$30.00
$48.00
$25.00
$70.00
$45.00
§75.00
§99.00
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$30.00 |4

SPA PACKAGES

Extremtreites 1 hr §80.00
Deepfoot massage, neck, shoulder and head massage plus @ hand massage.

Bajan Chill Qut 2% s,

Body Scrub, Swedish Massage and Mcnicure §210.00

Half Day Delight 4.

Facial, Massage, Manicure &Pedicure §275.00

The Utimate 6 hs.
You may select any single freatment fom our five categories plus a free gift
$550.00

Sweetheart Sliver

Couple's massage & manicure $265.00

Sweetheart Gold

Couple’s candle light massages & facials, plus one manicure.  $410.00

'v:,ﬁweefleaﬁ Diomond
Couple’s hot sfone massage, Gents facial, Revitalizing facial, one Manicure &
onePedicure $499.00

§16.00 Jee

,i‘r,f Ask about our wedding spa specials &

Our Policy.
Appointments are subject fo our cancellation policy.
All Spa appaintments have been designed fo allow the appropriate fime for the full enjoyment of
the service. Yourlate arrival may limit our ability to offer you the best experience possible, and also
your allofted time. Our prices are subject fo change anytime withaut notice.

Our Cancellation Policy
A 24 hour cancelation notice 15 required for ll packages, group reservations or muttiple services.
Cancellafions under that period carfies a 50% Spa fee.
A minimum of 4 hours notice Is required for the cancellafion of single treatments, ofherwise 50% of
the full treatment cost will be eharged. If you simply do not arrve for your freatment you wil be
charged the full eatment cost.

Eiquette
Please malntain conversation and laughter af a considerate volume.

To preserve the tranquiliy of the Spa and as a courtesy fo other guest, we kindlly ask that you switch
off all mabile phone. Please secure all valuables. Yin Yang Beauty Spa will not be responsible for
any lost or stolen property, When visiting our Spa, plecse fake the valume of fraffic on our roads nfo
consideration. We kinaly ask that you arrive 10 minutes ahead of schedule,

Tamarind Hotel, Paynes Bay, St James | Tel (246) 432-1332 \ (246) 2318140




